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Anlage
Im Mosele 3, 77972 Mahlberg
F 07825-843330 mb.kromer@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Voigt, Oliver
T 017676645936 o.voigt@freyler.de

Jugendwart/in

Oehlert, Jan
T 0176 85614939 neuner@rocketmail.com
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Oliver Voigt

m 017676645936; o.voigt@freyler.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kaser, Boris
Oehlert, Jan

Buss, Torsten
Voigt, Oliver

Voigt, Torsten
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Benz, Dietmar
Benz, Linus
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Schiff, Paul
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Haase, Andrej
Fikler, Marcel
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Filer, Jan
KlauR, Justin
21 FiBler, Daniel
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Walter, Sascha

Andlauer, Chris

Gunther, Michael

Schmider, Felix

Schmidt, Steffen

Friedrich, Philipp

Kromer, Markus

Wacker, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18502468
17601262
18750968
18751854
17601191
17501339
16301896
17750686
19075411
18997128
15901931
10829877
18851385
10471365
16101975
10166383
18851226
18202366
19358137
10452212
18350910

LK DR Info
LK12,3
LK14,1
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK22,2
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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